RC 250 R 2013 <2013><EU><F8199M0>

WATER PUMP
14137
7
/:“f:,'/ o @
™I
@
N (¢ YN
v U@
& L ’)
R =1
I
I
I
| ®._
| 7
| T |
7 P
U s ©
\Way "7 @)
P
~ r‘g@ '
2\ g ¢
B :
~. s i)
\_\ @.
O\ \A\
° &P
@) @
, @'
\\ \
(‘ :i A
(4
©
@
Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1 0618081210 NEEDLE BUSH HK 0810 DIN 618 1.00
2 M3235053000V01 WATER PUMP SHAFT T26 1.00
3 0770060015 O-ring 6,00x1,50 NBR 70 1.00
4 M3235053001 CIRCLIP J28 DIN472 1.00
5 0625060016 deep groove ball bearing 6001. 1.00
7 M3235052000V10 WEAR BUSH 1.00
8 0770048015 O-RING 48,00X1,50 1.00
9 0770016020 O-RING 16X2 NBR 1.00
10 M3235051000 WATER PUMP CASE 1.00
11 0760123073 SHAFT SEAL RING 12X30X7 PTFE DOUBLE-LIP 1.00
12 B3335055000 WATER PUMP WHEEL 1.00
13 61230045000 CAP NUT M6 STAINLESS STEEL 1.00
14 M3235004000 GASKET WATER PUMP 1.00
15 B3335058000 WAPU COVER 1.00
16 58030010200 SCREW IN NOZZLE M20X1,5 1.00
17 0025060256 HH collar screw M6x25 TX30 2.00
18 0025060506 HH collar screw M6x50 TX30 2.00




19 59030022100 BLEEDER FLANGE M12X1,5 WS=13 1.00
20 58335099000 HOSE CLAMP GEMI 10-16 2.00
21 M3234038053 RADIATOR HOSE 1.00
22 0770010015 O-RING 10,00X1,50 NBR 70 SH 1.00
23 M3235019000V01 WATER CONNECTOR 1.00
24 0603061001 CU-SEAL RING DIN7603-6X10X1 1.00
25 0015060083 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X8 WS=8 LC4, LC4 SM, DUKE 1.00
26 0025060126 HH collar screw M6x12 TX30 3.00
27 B3334038060 HEAT EXCHANGER 1.00
28 0770110021 O-RING 11X2 VITON FOR EXC+MXC GAS 3.00
COCK
30 0025050166 HH collar screw M5x16 TX30 1.00
31 0770015020 O-RING 15,00X2,00 1.00




